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Peel Methodist Church

Cathedral Church of St German

St Patrick's Church

224000

224000

224500

224500

225000

225000

48
40

00

48
40

00

48
45

00

48
45

00

0 100 200 30050
Meters

Legend:
Churchî

I s l e  o f  M a n
P e e l

Churches Providing Refreshmentsî


